
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Christ’s College Local Committee Member Attendance Record 2023-2024 

  

        

NAME 
3 Oct 
2023 

14 Nov 
2023 

9 Jan 
2024 

27 Feb 
2024 

23 Apr 
2024 

9 Jul 
2024 

Overall 
attendance 

Sarah Hatch Y Y A Y Y - 83% 

Paul Grundy - - - - - Y 100% 

Sarah Arola A AB AB - - - 0% 

John Beynon Y Y Y Y AB Y 83% 

Mary Booth - - - - - A 0% 

Chris Chudziak Y Y Y Y A Y 83% 

Clare Durham Y Y Y Y A Y 83% 

Fran Miles - - - - Y Y 100% 

Rev Kirsten Rosslyn-Smith A A Y Y A Y 50% 

Becca Tame - - - - - Y 100% 

Amber Oliphant AB AB - - - - 0% 

Overall attendance 57% 57% 33% 100% 33% 88% 



 

 

 

 Key:      

Present Y     

Apologies accepted A     

Absent AB     


